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
Large garage, 40 x 180 lot. 
Sewer. $7350 full price.

$2000 DOWN   Attractive 3 
bdrm. stucco near Halldale 
School. Garage. $9750.

$3000 DOWN 3 bdrm. home 
on Acacia. 2 car garage with 
laundry tray. Large fruit 
trees. Immediate possession.

BEAUTIFUL. 2 bdrms. & den 
ranch style home. Near Fern 
Ave. School. Fireplace, lots 
of tile, dining room, stall 
shower in bath. 60 x 150 ft. 
lot. Fruit trees, 2 % car gar. 
$13,750. Terms.

NURSERY MINDED ?   Ex­ 
cellent location in Torrance. 
Large home with 2% acres 
on busy boulevard.

4 LARGE 1 BDRM. APTS.  
Best condition and location. 
4 car gar. $230 mo. income.

DUPLEX In excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores, 
transportation. 2 car garage. 
All Improvements.   Only 
$11,760. Good term*.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

YOUR CHANCE
TO OWN PROPERTY IN
COACHELLA VALLEY
Hour from Palm Springs

10 Per Cent Down with
Low Monthly Payment*

2'/& acre* witb 4 row* of 
date treet .................... $1700.

5 acre* fcere ... ........... $3000.
5 acre* bar* .................... $5000.
5 acres, corner lot on 

paved streets .............. $6000.
5 acres with a concrete 

block house started .... $0000.
5 acres filled with bearing 

date trees and a 2 bdrm. 
"adobe" ranch house $19,000.

10 acres filled with data 
trees and 2 rentals.   
Dates bring in money 
once a year .............. $19,000.

Trades Might Be Accepted.

BOB L. HAGGARD
  REALTOR - 

"Bill" McEwe.n and Bob
Owens   Associates 

1409 Marcellna Torrance 664
  Evenings   

Lomit* 1141-W and 2571-R
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3 BEDROOM New. Lawn in. 
Schools convenient. $1375 
down, $65 month including 
the taxes. Very reasonably 
priced.

POTENTIAL SHOWPLACE  
and income. You can't shiver 
the well seasoned timbers of 
this half mansion, moved 
here from a swank Wilshire 
district. Approx. 2000 sq. ft. 
of floor space. Combination 
Thermo forced heat and air 
conditioner. French windows 
and doors, Venetian blinds 
coded for second story plus 
unfinished 1 bdrm. rental 
Made to order for your an­ 
tique or period furniture 
Needs elbow grease and im­ 
agination. Terms.

KEYSTONE DISTRICT- Over 
^4 acre. New l 1/^ bdrm., neat 
stucco, over pumice blocks 
cement block walls. 220 elec­ 
tricity. Glass lined water 
heater, double garage, chick­ 
en house. Room for another 
house or rental units. Owner 
will finance. Full price $6900 
Terms.WEBACK' 

REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 

Torrance 2580

3 NEW 3 BDRMS.
Nice 3 bdrm. homes with forc­ 
ed air heat, hardwood floors 
fireplace. Large lots. See us for 
details. Only $1ROO down. Total 
price only $11,300.

2 Bdrms., 2 Fireplaces
Excellent 2 bdrm. and den with 
center hall plan and over 1272 
sq. ft. living area, on large lot 
with 2 car garage. This O.I. 
Resale takes only $2900 down, 
balance at 4%. Garbage dis­ 
posal. Total price $13,500.

TORRANCE PLAZA
3 bdrms. and 2 car garage in 
desirable section south of Tor­ 
rance Blvd. Very nice, has gar­ 
bage disposal, automatic dish­ 
washer, stall shower, and fire­ 
place. Features many extras. 
Total price $13,900 with $3300 
down, $67.08 per mo. G.I. Re­ 
sale.

HOWARD 
PERCY'S OFFICE

THERESA RUSSELL and 
FRED HANSEN, Associates

2224 TORRANCE BLVD. 
Phone Torrance 983

BUTTE CO. CALIF.
520 ACRES TTMBERLAND 

near Paradise. It's now up 
for bids as low as $15 or $20 
per acre.

HERE'S A BARGAIN   In a 
new 3 bdrm. home. Garage 
hardwood floors, large win­ 
dows, floor furnace. 1101 sq 
ft. in house. FHA terms 
Located on a nice wooded lot 
In restricted district. Hold 
your hat   Price is only 
$10,995.

WANT A NEAT One bdrm, 
and sleeping porch in pines? 
Okay, here's one with a new 
garage, flowers, berries, on 
% acre, and Full Price is 
only $5500.

McEWEN REALTY
Corner Pcarwm nrul Almond

Phone 2357
JOB 8HERROD, Salesman 

Farmers Insurance 
Home Phone 2183

NOTHING 18 IMPOSSIBLE

You will believe this wh«n you 
see this 2 bdrm. and den home 
on 50 x 150 foot lot. Close in. 
Total Price $7500.

ONLY $1250 DOWN

H. J. OSBORNE
REALTOR

1636 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
3026 Torr. Blvd.
Ph. Lorn. 2492

$2400 BUYS
DANDY 2 BEDROOM stucco 

home, corner lot, fenced 
yard, guest house at rear. 
Buyer to assume G. I. loan 
of $5978, payable at $55 per 
month. Phone Agent at 
Torrance 609.

FOR CLASSIHEDS

Phone 
Torrance 1185

2-BDRM. REDWOOD HOME 
 2 years old. Fireplace, car­ 
port. On corner lot. Block 
from Lomita postoffic*. Ask­ 
ing $9000 with $3500 down. 
Anxious to sell.

1-BDRM. HOME  5 years old. 
On large lot in Lomita Pines. 
Full price $7600. Term* to be 
arranged.

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast Hiway

LOMITA

Phone Lomita 3050
Eves, Bob Bowker

Lomita 2180-W

REMODEL YOUR HOME
ON LOW 

MONTHLY PAYMENTS
Here if your chance to have 

Just what you want in: 
ANOTHER BEDROOM

A DEN 
A DOUBLE GARAGE

We Also Build on Your Lot

SOUTH BAY 
CONSTRUCTION CO.
Phone Frank Diederichs 

FRontier 4-8655
Bill Petersen Torrance 3097

$495 DOWN!
New 2-Bdrm. Stucco, 

Large Closets, Wardrobe, 
Tile in Kit. 50 x 150 Lot.

Full Price

$6,995
So* at 20514 S. Elliott 

Owner PLeasant 14710

\\$695
Moves You 

In Now"
New Spacious 2 Bedroom 

Home with Garage 
$8950 FULL PRICE 

Oak floors, wall furnace, tile 
drainboard, drive, lots of cab­ 
inets and wardrobe closets. 
Not a tract home. Near the 
new Douglas plant. Full price 
$8950 (no impounds).

MODEL HOME
OPEN DAILY, 9 TO 6 

Eves, Appointment Only
1549 W. 207th St. 

Phone MEnlo 4-3152

6 Unit Court
Finished and rented. $390 mo. 
income. Sale Price $40,000.

New Weston Hill
Tract now selling at Pacific 
Coast Highway and Crenshaw 
Blvd. $495 Down. $64.50 per 
month.

$350 DOWN  2 bedroom. 8 
years old.

$750 DOWN  2 bdrm. New.

$850 DOWN  2 bedroom. 2 
years old.

Wm. H. Tolson
Call Torrance 1697

3787 or 2321 
1920 Carson St. Torrance

VERY ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. 
home. Fireplace, large living 
room and kitchen, tile sink, 
garbage disposal, dble. gar­ 
age on paved alley. Thermo 
heat control. Near school, 
shopping area and bus ser­ 
vice. Call for terms.

2 & 3 BDRM. HOMES from 
$4650 to $14,000. Easy terms 
Come in so we can show 
them.

Good Homes in Palos Verdes. 
Shown by appointment.

NORBY REALTOR
C. P. OLSON, Associate
1715 Arlington Ave. 

Torrance 2336

1303 W. 221st ST. 
New Home, 2-Car Gar.

Beautiful Corner Lot, 
Bargain Price

$9250
Take Late Car or Lot 

On Down Payment

Open Daily, A. N. Young
Builder & Owner UN. 0-2936

Church Property
For Sale

Ideal location in Torrance   
Seats 240. Parish hall, par­ 
sonage, paved playground & 
equipment.

Phone Torr. 591 or 3086-J
SMALL HOME ON large fenc­ 

ed level lot, 80' x 180'. Love­ 
ly 1 bdrm. home, double gar­ 
age. Chicken and Rabbit 
equipment. Can be bought 

. for rtnly $7800 under terms 
to be arranged. See JIM 
DECKER, exclusive agent. 
Phone Lomita 8142.

$6850 BUYS 
Very nice 2 bdrm. frame home, 
close in. Corner lot, fully land­ 
scaped. $2350 cash handles. 
Phone agent, Torrance 609, for 
further details.
a-BEDKOOM Stucco; 3 y«ars old.7 

bearing fruit tr««i; lot 50x150, 
completely fenced and crossed 
fenced; new chicken house, la 
kltfhrn with garbage disposal; tile 
and lot* ot cupboard*, Pullman 
hath, glad* Inclosed tub. ^- 
 PtMiralp garage. Prlwd Sll.800: 
$1,.")(K) down; balance at lit Trunt 
Deed at «%. Phone Lomita 130S-M

Hou»«, Ig*. lv. rm., din. 
nook. VenPtlnna, w-«trlpplng, panrl 
hpat. Wfll furnished. »n1. at $BO 
per mo Inrlurlo* taxrn A Inn. Might 
ronnlder good house trailer In trade 
for equity & furniture. MEnlo 9-

BY OWNER, 1 bdrm. house. Wall to 
wall rarprtlng. Tile bath. attr. gar. 
Sprinkling  ygtrm. Good location 
Hnnutlftil llttlp home. '2 4 1 '1 El 
Om-ndo St., Torr. Inquire At V46.V) 
iNhflman, Lomita. Call Lomita 
 -M11-.T.

WiLl, TRADi In older propmtyT New 
2-hdrm ntucco, dlipotal, thermo­ 
stat, wlrrt hrdvvd flra., dble gar, 
rrmont driven. Open ir>0ft W. 224th 
St., Torranre. Call Plymouth 41616. 
4 more ready goon.

$950 POWN
NEW 2 BDHM STUCCO, 

thermostat, nelert hrdwd flrn.. dble 
gar., rement drive. Open. 1809 W. 
224th St.. Torr. Call Ply. 4-1616. 4 
more ready noon.

BEAUTIFUL NEW 3-BDRM. home, 
plus Ige. den, 1 hnth A 2S b«th», 
gar. Lots of tile, hrdwrd flrn 
ThU In one of the bent home* In 
Torram-e. Near Fern Ave. School. 
K-Z Terms.

FOR SALE BY OWNER $800 down. 
2 bdrm home. 22010 Meyler n»ar 
Harbor Ornrral Hospital. Garb, 
dlsp. and other improvements In- 
side. Terms on balance of equity.

BY OWNKR. 2-bdrm. frame. Newly 
redwnratrd A paint. Fruit trees. 
'i-nrre frnred. dbl. gar. Other 
bid**. Will accept truck as part 
down payment. 29107 Cypress. 
I/omlt«.

3 BEnRMS. : tile kitchen A bmh. 
Venetian blind*, renter hall, stonr-

Torrance.
  lt.7$795 down.

Ni'v,   ; hiii m Sim ro. Fenced. Gd. 
location. Torrance. Dhl. gar. Full 

_ prltjp $7.n."(I._________PL 37101 
aYTTlESALE;"large ,1-bdrm. house. 

Walking dlntance to town. Fenced. 
IR.950. 20806 So. Western. 

Torrance 26,«M»-W
2-RDBM STUCCO. 2 yrs. old. Lot 

45x140. Frnred. $5.90*1; Sl.OOO 
down. MEnlo 9-2iri« 20M1 Law- 
renri» Ave Torrani'f

2 BrmM STUcro. m resale. 3 yrr 
"Id. K.P. $9500. $43 mo. Garb. dlsp. 
hrdwd. 'fill. Landscaped. 
2*11 Alberta St.

SEE 2-BDRM STUCCO «t 3428 W. 
Ifidlh St. Choice corner lot, near 
schools. $850 dn. Full Pr. $6,700.
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THREE BEDROOMS HOMES
PRICE
$13,500 
$24,750 
$ 9,500 
$13,500 
$11,375

$ 8,950 
$16,500

$ 8,950 
$ 9,000 
$ 6,800 
$ 8,650 
$12,000 
$ 9,950 
$ 7,350

DOWN
$ 2,900 
$10,000 
$ 4,625 
$ 3,640 
Submit

$ 2,000 
Submit

TWO
$1,870
$1,235
$1,848
Submit
$3,000
$1,750
$2,213

LOCATION
Torrance Plaza 
Torrance 
City Strip 
Torrance Gardens 
City Strip 
(Will State G. I.) 
Walteria 
Torrance

PAYMENTS
$ 67.60 at 4% 
$150.00 at 5% 
$ 71.00 at 6% 
$ 61.00 at 4%

3% Loan 
Submit 
Submit

BEDROOM HOMES
City Strip 
Torrance 
Torrance 
Torrance

$66.00 at 6% 
$75.00 at 5% 
$65.00 at 6% 

Submit
Torrance Gardens $55.00 at 4%
Torrance 
Torrance

$57.00 at 4% 
$60.00 at 6%

UNITS 
Duplex 
4 Flat 
Duplex

40 x 180 
40 x 150

INCOME PROPERTY
PRICE INCOME

$ 9,250 $100.00
$25,000 $257.00
$10,000 $105.00

LOTS
PRICE
$ 1,500 31/2 Acres
$ 3,000 Acre

Down Pmt. 
$2,555.19 
Submit 
$2,000

PRICE 
$10,500 
$ 3,500

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
Realtors

1436 MARCELJNA AVE.   Opposite Post Office
Phones: Torrance 2555 and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area to Serve You!

Torrance Property Owners!
I NEED 10 HOMES BY JUNE 1st 

PRICE RANGE FROM $10,000 TO $15,000

HAVE BUYERS WAITING

Phone Agent, Torrance 609 or Torrance 2089

Evenings, FRontier 2-7290

MUMFORD REALTY
2325 TORRANCE BLVD.

REAL ESTATE 
EXCHANGES

t^^^N.^NXVXVXXXS^^^VMh^NXSi

WILL TRADE
Equity in 3 bdrm., near new 
home as part down on Income 
Property.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

16 ACRES on Highway 99 near 
OranU Paai, Ore. Wide frontage. 
Creek through property. Land 
tillable and level. 2-story home 
with modern facilities. A trade ti 
possible. Ixnnlta 3128-W.

WT1.L TRADE equity In small 2-hdrm 
home for equity In larger 2 or 3- 
hrirm. housp In Harbor City or Lo- 
mlla. 2.101 - 21fith St., Lomita

Homes & Businesses 
For Lease or Rent

69

3 Bdrm. unfurnished. Double 
garage. 6 months old. Owner 
id transferred. Well mannered 
children welcome. $90 per mo. 
Water furnished. 
3 Bdrm. unfurnished. Carport. 
North of Harbor City. Children 
welcome. $85 per mo. Water 
furnished.

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

• LOTS FOR SALE 60 
(Business & Residential)

3U LKVKL ACRES on Hoover, near 
172nd St. $10.500. Alter Realty 
& Ins.. .TTfVx.' Tac Co Highway

• REAL ESTATE 
WANTED

68

NOTICE!
To close in property owners 
between Torrance Blvd. and 
Carson St. If you are plan 
ning to offer your property in 
the near future, we have wait­ 
ing clients. No signs or pub­ 
licity if you wish. 
MRS. V. EVELYN WEBACK

WEBACK REAL ESTATE
2093 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 2580

FURNITURE 90

SAVE 50%
or More on

Unpainted Furniture
Complete Line of

Unpainted Furniture in
Both Hard & Soft Wood
  COLONIAL

  PROVINCIAL 
  MODERN

Stains and Varnishes
Available

Finish your furniture 
the way you like it. 
In your spare time.

FREE DELIVERY

H&H Upholstery
24303 Narbonne Ave.

Lomita 
Call Lomita 2115

FURNITURE

Unpainted Furniture
Greatest Selection  

Lowest Price*
MODERN WAY 

FURNITURE CO.
527 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne, Ph. OS. 6-6619

Free Delivery 
Open Mon. & Fri. Eves 'til
CEFT IN STORAGE: s rooms of

furniture, family-size refrigerator, 
table-top gas range, complete en­ 
semble, Including divan, chair, 
tables & lamps; modern bedroom 
set. also twin group of 5-plece din­ 
ette. Balance $-195; pay only $4.75 
per week. YOt'R OUT-OF-STATE 
CREDIT IS O.K. At HUB FURN­ 
ITURE, 806 S. LONO BEACH 
BLVD. IN COMPTON. (Nr. Olive.)
PIE CRUST Lamp Tables, mahog­ 
any, $10 each. Knlck-Knack shelf. 
$!S; Jr. bed & springs. $2: 3 Jr 
desks (unfln.^, 52 each; O'stuffe^ 
chair. 15. 1412 Cota. 63.VR.

25'4-FT. 1949 "M System". Clean. 
Hot water. Shower. Lavatory. 
New tires. $1,050. Lamb. 520 E. 
Carson

BREAKFAST set; table. 4 main, red 
with chrome trim, good cond. $20. 
1731 Andreo. Phone: 1464

Mother is
Queen for a Dayf*

Surpi

FURNISHED AI»TS. 
FOR RENT

70

FURNISHED Bachelor Apt., all utll. 
Included. 1 person only. Lady pre­ 
ferred. $45. 121R Cota. Torr.

4 RMS. * Gar. 2 hlks. from beach. 
$10O mo. for summer. $70 on year 
lensc. 2300 Ozone Court, Hermosa 
Beach. .

3 BEDROOMS '
(1) OI Resale on Western Ave. Hardwood floors, floor fur­ 

nace heating. Tile in bath and kitchen. Fenced and land­ 
scaped. $9750 full price. $2750 down. $57.00 month in­ 
cludes insurance, taxes, at 4% interest.

(2) Corner location, forced air furnace, water softener In­ 
terior recently redecorated. Outside door in 3rd bedroom. 
Garage. $10,750 full price. $2000 down will handle.

(3) QI Resale   Near Douglas and Harvey Machine. Hard­ 
wood floors, tiled kitchen, garbage disposal, lots of win­ 
dows. Garage. Fenced and landscaped. $11,230. $1600 
down will handle. $58.00 mo incl. ins., taxes, at 4% int.

(4) Lovely Torrance Gardens home. Fireplace, garbage dis­ 
posal, dishwasher. Living room and dining room draped. 
Double garage. Sprinkler system. Landscaped and fenced. 
$14,250 full price. $3000 down. 4% loan.

(5) Owner says, i'Take an offer, got to sell." You should 
take advantage of this pressure, for the owner is selling 
his premium home   2 bedrooms and den. Large room 
sizes throughout Pegged hardwood floors, fireplace and 
floor furnace heating. Full size dining room, breakfast 
room, tiled kitchen, full tiled bath with stall shower. 
Home completely redecorated inside and out. Double ga­ 
rage. Corner location on Acacia Ave.

2 BEDROOMS
(1) Beech Ave. GI Resale. Hardwood floors, floor furnace, 

tile. Nice sized dining mom. Carpeted and draped. Dou­ 
ble garage. Fenced and landscaped. $13,700 full price. 
$42 24 month, includes insurance, taxes, and 4% Interest.

(2) Beech Ave. GI Resale. Large living room, separate din­ 
ing room, hardwood floors. Ideal home for you with 
"young ones." as then* is a small third bedroom adjoin­ 
ing second bedroom. Garage on alley. Landscaped and 
fenced. $10.750 full price. $3700 dowri. $51.25 month, in­ 
cludes insurance, taxes, at 4% Interest.

(3) This is a fixer-upper. Good Lomita location. Hardwood 
floors, cement foundation, service porch, over-tub show­ 
er in bath. Very good buy, prolonged illness forces sale 
Home needs some painting and attention. Big lot, 47x160 
ft. Garage. $6500 full price.

LOTS
135x138 ft.--Border Ave., M-l, $7800, terms. 
86x625 ft. -- Western Ave. near 190th St., A-l. Make offer, 

owner anxious to sell.

The Real Estate Corner of Torrance

Home Loan Realty
Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw 

Phone Torrance 3434

BnRM., kitchen & hreakafst rm.. 
close to shopping district A transp. 
Adults onlv, $4r>. Utilities In­ 
cluded. TErmlnal 4-1960.

FURNISHED Apt. 3 rms. with prlv. 
hath. Adults only. Utilities paid. 
3951'* W. Tnrson.

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

2-BDRM. modern, pleasant Apt.
Laundry, gar. Adults. No pVts.

\575 mo. Vacant May 1st. ISIS
Madrid. Tnrr. 1387-.T._________

NICE 4-KM. APT., Unfurnished. .1 
adults. 1 teenager OK, Corner Tor­ 
rance Blvd. A Arlington. Gar. Inc.     - _.....  __    --    _ i - .   _  '

UNFURNTSHE'n 1 BT>RM APT.. 
ncnrly new. 1 child OK. $fiO per mo. 
1544 W. 224th. Call Mcnlo 40428.

SMALL 1-Bedroom Apt. Panel-ray 
heat. $45. 1504 Madrid. Call 
after S p.m. Apt. 2. _____

2-BEDROOM Apt.; unfurnished. 2 
children welcome. 20fll3 S. Vermont

I nr> 1 {M7! $:>?) mo Adults7~ Phone 
Torrnni-e 1008.

TRAII.KR PARKS 74

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, Gardena 

MEnlo 4-2452
5^ MILES FROM DOUGLAS

(Torrance Plant) 
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean rostrooms, large lots

Section for Adults 
TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   $300 Up

$25 Down P«v Mkr rent

$35.95 

$5.95*

So
rise Her with a 

Gift from McMahanf s!
CROSLEY CLOCK RADIOS 

Choice of a number of luscious colors 
to harmonize with any room FROM

T.V. LAMPS 
Different styles   different colors. 
This is a must for her home FROM

61-PC. SILVERWARE SET Every woman's 
dream is to have her own Special 
Silver Set   So please her with 
this wonderful item............................

73-PC. BALLERINA DISHWARE  
This is not a starter set but a com- 
plete lifetime set Pattern is open....

SUNBEAM WAFFLE IRON What better gift 
could you choose for mother that 
would be enjoyed by the whole family

MIXERS Dormeyer, Sunbeam, Hamilton Beech. 
All the tops in name brands OQ RA 
to choose from...................................... ^^O.QV

SAMSONITE LUGGAGE  We Carry a Complete 
Line   Variety of Styles and Colors   Over- 
nite Cases   Cosmetic Cases   Several large 
sizes and complete sets available immediately^

PLATFORM ROCKERS Choice of colors 
in durable frieze. A perfect 
item for mother, from.................... $39.95

McMahan Furniture
Corner Sartori & El Prado Avenues, Torrance 

Easy Credit Terms   Phone Tor. 2811.

FRANK'S ANNEX

HOUSES FOR RENT
(Unfurnished)

76

2 RORM DUPLEX, unfurnished. $75 
per mo. No petf. 2 children okey. 
<W4 Pine Drive. Available May 1st.

BABY STROLLER
Light blue, and is in excellent 
condition, like nev^ AT THE 
WONDERFUL S£T,E PRICE.........

NORTON WASHER
In good running condition. This is 
really a steal. DON'T MISS THIS!.

5-PC. DINETTE .SET
Extension table with fold-away 
leaf and 4 Chairs..............................

$5.95

$9.95

$14.95

BUY ONE
HOTEL BUILDING Whopping good buy, $500 a month In­ 

come. Only $31,000. Call us for more information.
2 BEDROOM. KETTLER KNOLLS Must sell or lease this 

next week, owner leaving, needs $1000, even a loan would 
help for 1 year or less.

J BEDROOM HOME ON GRAMERCY   $1000 down. Near 
by wo have another 2 bedroom house for $5000 cash.

NEW S BEDROOM HOME READY $2500 down, West Tor­ 
rance

NEW 2 BEDROOM HOME with 2 car garage. $750 down. 
4 BEDROOM HOME with 2 baths, located in the Pines at

corner of 26,'Jrd St. and President Ave. Lot 92Vixl35 ft.
Beautiful landscaping. Red brick. 

4 UNITS ON TORRANCE BLVD.   Good location. Good
business buy. Just $18,375.

BOB L. HAGGARD
  Realtor  

"Bill" McEwcns and Bob Owens   Associates
1409 Marcelina   Torrance 654 

Evenings   Lomita 1141-W and 2571-R

Selling Homes Is Our Business
INCOME PROPERTY- Triplex near business section in Tor- 

rancr This is a good Investment and pays bettor than 
income.

IIOtJSFS FOR KENT 
(Furnished)

77

1 - '2 NORM. l-.T
PhnniV Torr 100S

ROOMS FOR RENT 78
ATTKACTIVK mom for rent Svill- 

nlile for one or two. Oil S68-.T. 
10?(» Arlington Ave.

Fl'RNlSHKO Brtrm. with kitchen 
privileges. Mother A daughter or 

woman. 2<W27 S. Vermont.
ROOM with private entrance. 2' 

('nltrlllo Avenue.

RENTALS (Misc.) 86

NEW, LOVELY 3 BEDROOM in redwood and stucco. Forced 
air heat, dining room, brlrk fireplace, central hnll plan. 
Located on V4 acre. Not a tract home. $3000 down will 
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